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Questions

When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.

Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:

Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

Who started the 'Quit India Movement'?

When the second Rount Table conference was held?

Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

The length of Khyber pass is

Who proposed the title Quaid-i-Azam for Muhammad Ali Jinnah.

Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

How many ministers were included in the interim Government?

Khilafat was abolished by Mustafa Kamal Pasha in:

Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

Answers Choice

. 1925
. 1928
. 1929
1930

. Treaty of Lausanne
Treaty of Versailles
. Conciliatory Treaty

M K Gandhi
Quaid-e-Azam
Jawahar Lal Nehru
Abdullah Haroon

NWFP
Punjab
AJ&amp;K
Sindh

Congress

. Muslim League

. Unionist party

Punjab Landlords Association

1930
1931
1932
1933

1875
1876
1877
1878

.4 January , 1931
4 January , 1932
4 January , 1933
4 January , 1934

50 km
52 km
53 km
56 km

Maulana Shibli

Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar du din

. Maulana Muhammad Ali Jauhr

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
M.A. Jauhr

. Allama Igbal

. Sir Agha Khan

Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman
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Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.

The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.

‘When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?
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. MRD
. PDM

. 1863

1864

. 1865

. Jahangir
. Shah Jahan
. Aurangzeb
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March 12, 1999

Nov 12, 1999



